
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 64 Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 64

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 L Fulton Rd (South) 1.4 0.0 L Fulton Rd (South) 1.4
1.4 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail 2.1 1.4 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail 2.1
3.5 L Willowside Rd 0.5 3.5 L Willowside Rd 0.5
4.0 R Hall Rd 1.0 4.0 R Hall Rd 1.0
5.0 L Sanford Rd 0.9 5.0 L Sanford Rd 0.9
5.9 R Occidental Rd 2.2 5.9 R Occidental Rd 2.2
8.2 R West County Trail 0.8 8.2 R West County Trail 0.8
8.9 R Grey St 0.0 8.9 R Grey St 0.0
9.0 L Bowen St 0.2 9.0 L Bowen St 0.2
9.2 L Graton Rd 5.4 9.2 L Graton Rd 5.4
14.6 L Bohemian Hwy 4.0 14.6 L Bohemian Hwy 4.0
18.6 R Bodega Hwy 5.1 18.6 R Bodega Hwy 5.1
23.7 R Hwy-1 N 0.9 23.7 R Hwy-1 N 0.9
24.6 R Bay Hill Rd 3.8 24.6 R Bay Hill Rd 3.8
28.4 R Hwy-1 N 8.4 28.4 R Hwy-1 N 8.4
36.8 R Willow Creek Rd 10.3 36.8 R Willow Creek Rd 10.3
47.1 L Coleman Valley Rd 1.5 47.1 L Coleman Valley Rd 1.5
48.6 R Main St 0.0 48.6 R Main St 0.0
48.6  Howard's Station 0.0 48.6  Howard's Station 0.0
48.7 R Main St (North) 0.3 48.7 R Main St (North) 0.3
48.9 R Graton Rd 5.3 48.9 R Graton Rd 5.3
54.2 R Railroad Ave 0.3 54.2 R Railroad Ave 0.3
54.5 L Grey St 0.1 54.5 L Grey St 0.1
54.5 R West County Trail 0.7 54.5 R West County Trail 0.7
55.3 L Occidental Rd 2.2 55.3 L Occidental Rd 2.2
57.5 L Sanford Rd 0.9 57.5 L Sanford Rd 0.9
58.4 R Hall Rd 1.0 58.4 R Hall Rd 1.0
59.4 L Willowside Rd 2.2 59.4 L Willowside Rd 2.2
61.6 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail 0.4 61.6 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail 0.4
62.0 L under Fulton Rd 0.2 62.0 L under Fulton Rd 0.2
62.2 R Fulton Rd (North) 1.8 62.2 R Fulton Rd (North) 1.8
64.0 E Piner High School 64.0 E Piner High School 
david fitch 228-9705 david fitch 228-9705
Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/15396163 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/15396163

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

1700 Fulton Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Piner High School, Santa Rosa
Don't Freak, It's Willow Creek Don't Freak, It's Willow Creek

Piner High School, Santa Rosa
1700 Fulton Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95401


